

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 149

Introduced by McKinney, 11, Chairman Enrollment and Review

1 1. On page 1, strike beginning with "provide" in line 8 through line
2 9; and in line 11 after the semicolon insert "to eliminate obsolete
3 provisions;".

4 2. On page 4, line 14, strike "to", show as stricken, and insert
5 "through".

6 3. On page 6, line 13, after "agency" insert an underscored comma;
7 and in line 14 strike "of" and insert "or".